SURVEY FINDINGS

Building: HP504

Friable ACM identified

DESCRIPTION LOCATION Date Quantity
No friable ACM records found in database
Non-friable ACM identified
DESCRIPTION LOCATION Date Quantity
ROOFING SEALANT, BLACK ROOF CENTERLINE VENTS AND 3/28/2006 650 SF
PARAPET WALL FLASHING
ROOFING SEALANT, BLACK ROOF CENTERLINE VENTS ONLY; 9/22/2014 60 SF
PARAPET WALL FLASHING TESTED
NON ACM (SEE ALSO HM40)
ROOFING SEALANT, BLACK ROOF CENTERLINE VENTS AND 7/16/2009 650 SF
PARAPET WALL FLASHING
ROOFING SEALANT, BLACK ROOF CENTERLINE VENTS AND 9/5/2012 650 SF
PARAPET WALL FLASHING
Tested Non ACM or REMOVED Materials
DESCRIPTION LOCATION Date Quantity
2'x2' CEILING TILE, CENTRAL LOUNGES 3/28/2006
12" BEIGE FLOOR TILE AND ADHESIVE CENTER HALLS, LAUNDRY 3/28/2006
12" GRAY FLOOR TILE AND ADHESIVE DORM ROOMS AND COMMON AREAS 3/28/2006
THROUGHOUT
DUCT SEALANT, WHITE CENTRAL PIPE CHASE DUCTS 7/16/2009
BETWEEN FLOOR PENETRATIONS
INTERIOR CAULKING, PIPE CHASE CMU/ BLOCK EXPANSION 7/16/2009
JOINTS
ADHESIVE CENTER HALLS, LAUNDRY 3/28/2006
DUCT SEALANT, GRAY PIPE CHASES, MECHANICAL ROOMS, 3/28/2006
AND STUB DUCT INTO DORM ROOMS
DRYWALL AND JOINT MATERIAL DORM ROOMS AND COMMON AREAS 3/28/2006
THROUGHOUT
MISCELLANEOUS SEALANT CEMENTITIOUS PACKING AT WASTE 3/28/2006
DRAIN PIPING IN PIPE CHASES
TEXTURED CEILING MATERIAL DORM ROOMS AND COMMON AREAS 3/28/2006
THROUGHOUT
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MISCELLANEOUS SEALANT

MISCELLANEOUS SEALANT

EXTERIOR CAULKING,

CLOTH EXPANSION JOINT MATERIAL, THIN

FOIL BACKED TAPE

HVAC DUCT INSULATION

INTERIOR CAULKING,

PIPE INSULATION

FIBERGLASS INSULATION SEALANT

FIBERGLASS INSULATION SEALANT

INTERIOR CAULKING,

VINYL THRESHOLD MATERIAL

EXTERIOR CAULKING,
ROOFING SEALANT, GRAY

PITCH POCKET TAR

BUILT-UP ROOFING

ROOFING MATERIAL,

ADHESIVE

DUCT SEALANT, GRAY

12" GRAY FLOOR TILE AND ADHESIVE

DRYWALL AND JOINT MATERIAL

TEXTURED CEILING MATERIAL

EXTERIOR CAULKING,
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PIPE CHASES AT SEWER AND VENT
LINE WALL PENETRATION

PIPE CHASES, MECHANICAL ROOMS
WALL CABLE/CONDUIT PENETRATIONS

WINDOWS
MECHANICAL ROOM HVAC UNITS

MECHANICAL ROOM HVAC UNITS AND
DUCTS

MECHANICAL ROOM HVAC UNITS AND
DUCTS

VANITY SINKS AND DORM ROOM
DOORS

MECHANICAL ROOMS AND PIPE
CHASES THROUGHOUT

MECHANICAL ROOMS AND PIPE
CHASES ON FIBERGLASS INSULATION
THROUGHOUT

PIPE CHASES, FIBERGLASS PIPING END
CAPS

RESIDUAL MATERIAL, SECOND FLOOR
HALL (WATER SCUTTLEBUTT
REMOVED)

CENTER HALL DOORWAYS (TILE TO
CONCRETE TRANSITIONS)

BRICK FACING EXPANSION JOINTS

ROOFING SYSTEM PERIMETER
FLASHING AT SEAMS (SEE ALSO HMO07)

ROOFING SYSTEM CABLE/ CONDUIT
PENETRATIONS

MAIN ROOFING SYSTEM MEMBRANE
(NOT A CORE SAMPLE)

MAIN ROOFING SYSTEM MEMBRANE
(NOT A CORE SAMPLE)

CENTER HALLS, LAUNDRY, DORM
ROOMS

PIPE CHASES, MECHANICAL ROOMS,
AND STUB DUCT INTO DORM ROOMS

DORM ROOMS AND COMMON AREAS
THROUGHOUT

DORM ROOMS AND COMMON AREAS
THROUGHOUT

DORM ROOMS AND COMMON AREAS
THROUGHOUT

WINDOWS AND DOORS

7/16/2009

3/28/2006

3/28/2006
7/16/2009
7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009
9/22/2014

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009

7/16/2009
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